(attached verified  documents  such  as  work order/I&C  and  maintenance 

certificate). 

6. Photocopy of GST/service tax registration No., TIN no., PAN no. 

7. Any other relevant documents 

C) EARNEST MONEY& SECURITY DEPOSIT  

1. The tender must be accompanied by a sum of Rs. 65,000/- (Rupee Sixty Five Thousand 

only) as Earnest Money in the form of deposit receipts, demand drafts or Bank Guarantee 

failing which the tender shall be summarily rejected. These forms of earnest money could be 

either of the Punjab National Bank or of any of the Nationalized Banks or by a scheduled

[...]

BOS (Except SPV modules and inverters) , Design, Installation, Testing and Commissioning including 

Warranty and  Operation  & Maintenance for a period of 5 years of 230 kWp Grid Connected Solar PV  

Plant at Govt./PSUs Buildings in Karnataka and Tamilnadu 

As an irrevocable bank guarantee against Bid Security for an amount of Rs. Sixty Five Thousand only 

(Rs. 65,000/- only) valid up to …………………,  required to be submitted by the Bidder as a condition 

precedent for participation in the said Bid which amount is liable to be forfeited on the happening of 

any contingencies mentioned in the Bidding Documents. 

We, the …………………………………………………………..(Bank Name & address) guarantee and